09/05/2019

A
i

Copy of Shareholding Pattern 31.03.2019.xIsm.html

General information about company

Scrip code 516030

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE551D01018
Name of the company Yash Papers Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group sharcholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
5 }:thther the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whet}'ler the L|§ted Entity has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes

encumbered?
7 :?’gk;;;l;er company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each

Cateso No. of Partly g:;'l_:)sf Total nos. ,,S/hzrfe:; (:;T]:f zsfa class of securities (IX)

Category | of # | Nos. of fully paid | paid-up underlying shares sl‘;ares (calcuiated . .

@ sharcholder shareholders | up equity | equity De osg?o held (VII) as ner SCRR. No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as &
an (D shares | shares | p 0OV | =aVyr | 080 (VII) As % of

held (IV) | held eceip v+ |, ) ) Class eg: | Class Total
V) (VD) %of (A+B+C2) | x egy otal (A+B+C)

Promoter .

(A) gzromoter 5 15880156 15880156 | 45.06 15880156 15880156 | 45.06
Group «

(B) Public 16293 19359844 19359844 | 54.94 19359844 19359844 | 54.94
Non

©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by

) Employee
Trusts

‘ ~ Total 16298 35240000 35240000 | 100 35240000 35240000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Number of Shares
No. Of asa% Number of pledged or
No. Of Sha;res assumin_g full | Locked in shares | otherwise
Cateeo Shares I;: -of Underlying conve;:ilt(:ln of (XN e;c;tlxlmbered Number of
gory Underlying ares Outstanding | SOmVervie (X1 equity shares
Category | of .~ | Underlying - securitics (as a ; :
Outstanding . convertible held in
O shareholder . Outstanding i percentage of Asa Asa -
convertible securities . % of % of dematerialized
(D securities Warrants and No. Of diluted share °0 00 form (XIV)
x) Xi) Wi is capital) (XI)= No. (a) total No. (a) total
(Xaxi)‘ (an (VID+(X) As a Shares Shares
a) % of held held
(A+B+C2) ® ®
Promoter
(A) lfcromoter 45.06 7540000 | 47.48 | 15877456 |99.98 | 15880156
Group
(B) Public 5494 18847306
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(923 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 7540000 | 21.4 15877456 | 45.06 | 34727462
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partl No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
o Y | shares shares shares . .
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
. underlying | held (calculated o
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up Depository | (VII) = as per asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity epository pe of
held (1v) | shares | ReCeiPS | AV)* | SCRR, Total
) ; ‘1‘;“ ™D (V)*+(VD [ 1957) (VIID) | Classeg: |Class |.r. .. Votin
(5) Asa% of X egy b ghtsg
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 1 16000 16000 0.05 16000 16000 0.05
) Any Other 4 15864156 15864156 | 45.02 15864156 15864156 | 45.02
(specify)
(S:?(f)‘“a‘ 5 15880156 15880156 | 45.06 15880156 15880156 | 45.06
2) Foreign
Total
ﬁ Shareholding
; of Promoter
‘I‘,“d 5 15880156 15880156 | 45.06 15880156 15880156 | 45.06
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)}1)HA)
2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€3] Institutions
(@) Mutual Funds 1 1000 1000 0 1000 1000 0
Financial
® Institutions/ 1 2000 2000 0.01 2000 2000 0.0t
Banks
Sub-Total
2 3000 3000 .01 3000 3000 0.01
BXD) 00
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders | 53¢ 9702675 9702675 |27.53 9702675 9702675 |27.53
holding nominal
share capital up
ﬁ to Rs. 2 lakhs.
k Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |75 6072820 6072820 |17.23 6072820 6072820 {17.23
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs registered
(b) with RBI 1 50124 50124 0.14 50124 50124 0.14
©) Any Other 899 3531225 3531225 | 10.02 3531225 3531225 |10.02
(specify)
(S;;)(—;;Otal 16291 19356844 19356844 | 54.93 19356844 19356844 | 54.93
Total Public
Shareholding
(By=B)(1)+ 16293 19359844 19359844 | 54.94 19359844 19359844 | 54.94
(B)(2)+(B)
(3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 16298 | 35240000 | | | 35240000 | 100 [35240000 | [35240000 | 100
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* |A+B+C2) i J —L 1 | ] J

Total

* (A+B+C) 100

16298 35240000 35240000

100 [35240000 35240000
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares
. Number of pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares | Sharcholding , asa | Locked in shares | otherwise
Shares Is\lt? of gn?e;rly&pg % assuming 1fcull (XiD encumbered Number of
Underlying ares utstanding conversion of (X1 equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities :
Sr. Outstanding . e A A held in
- Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of sa sa . o
convertible ; . % of o, of |dematerialized
securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) 0 00 form (XIV)
Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VIDHX) Asa total total
X) No. (a) No. (a)
@ % of (A+B+C2) Shares Shares
held held
(b) ®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
)] Indian
(a) 0.05 0 0 16000 100 16000
(d) 45.02 7540000 | 47.53 ] 15861456 99.98 | 15864156
(Sl“)b'““‘l @) 45.06 7540000 | 47.48 | 15877456 | 99.98 | 15880156
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 45.06 7540000 | 47.48 | 15877456 99.98 | 15880156
Group (A)=
(AX1)+(A)
&)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€Y} Institutions
(@ 0 0
® 0.01 2000
Sub-Total (B) 0.01 2000
(1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 27.53 9200224
(a(ii)) 17.23 6072820
®) 0.14 50124
© 10.02 3522138
(53“)"'T°‘al (B) 54.93 18845306
Total Public
Shareholding
54.94 18847306
By=B)(1)t
(BY2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 7540000 | 21.4 34727462
Total
. 45. 4727462
(A+B+C) 100 7540000 | 21.4 | 15877456 |45.06 |3
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KK JHUNJHUNWALA HUF

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAEHK4888A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

16000

16000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+(VD)

16000

16000

Shareholding as a
% of total no, of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.05

0.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

16000

16000

Class eg:y

Total

16000

16000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.05

0.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (X1)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.05

0.05

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

16000

16000
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As a % of total 100 100
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 16000 16000

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Relatives

Director or Director's

Director or Director's
Relatives

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VED KRISHNA

MANJULA
JHUNJHUNWALA

SATORI GLOBAL
LIMITED

YASH AGRO PRODUCTS

LIMITED

PAN (1)

AJRPK1551C

ABSPJ4695H

AAJCS9092A

AAACMO315R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

11009950

551066

3334500

968640

15864156

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)3+ (VD)

11009950

551066

3334500

968640

15864156

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

131.24

1.56

9.46

275

45.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

11009950

551066

3334500

968640

15864156

Class eg:y

Total

11009950

551066

3334500

968640

15864156

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

31.24

1.56

9.46

275

45.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
‘Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
QOutstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

31.24

1.56

9.46

2.75

45.02

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

7540000

0

0

0

7540000
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As a % of total 68.48 0 0 0 47.53
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 11009950 548366 3334500 968640 15861456
As a % of total

Shares held () | 100 99.51 100 100 99.98
Number of equity

shares held in 11009950 551066 3334500 968640 15864156
dematerialized

form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUBRAMANIAN P

KISOR KUMAR NADHANI

Click here to go back

PAN (I)

AMBPS8931K

ACUPN9938Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1682890

381514

2064404

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(VD

1682890

381514

2064404

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
ﬁ 1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.78

1.08

5.86

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1682890

381514

2064404

Class eg:y

Total

1682890

381514

2064404

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.78

1.08

5.86

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
ﬂ Outstanding

| convertible
) securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

4.78

1.08

5.86

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

1682890

381514

2064404
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) dematerialized
form (XIV)

. Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Director or
Director's Relatives

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

HUF

Trusts

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ITHOUGHTWEALTH
ANALYTICS LLP

PAN (II)

AAFFI8518)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

169

1

331

379

14

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held (IV)

1463717

387085

59008

1133332

731811

101853

41504

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V+ (VD

1463717

387085

59008

1133332

731811

101853

41504

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.15

1.1

0.17

3.22

2.08

0.29

0.12

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1463717

387085

59008

1133332

731811

101853

41504

Class eg:y

Total

1463717

387085

59008

1133332

731811

101853

41504

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.15

1.1

0.17

3.22

2.08

0.29

0.12

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

4.15

1.1

0.17

322

2.08

0.29

0.12

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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*

No. (2)

N As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in
dematerialized 1458216 387085 58508 1132732 729325 | 101853 |41504

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (I)

Total

No. of the
Sharcholders (I)

899

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3531225

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

3531225

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3531225

Class eg:y

Total

3531225

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.03

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

l
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized | >>22138
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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