

General information about company	
Scrip code .	516030
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE551D01018
Name of the company	Yash Papers Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2019
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declara	ation			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes		•
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No

		Tat	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secu	urities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	areholders up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository Receipts	shares held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a
.,	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)		$ V ^{-1}$ (V)+ (VI)   1957) (VIII) As a	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	15880156			15880156	45.06	15880156		15880156	45.06
(B)	Public	16293	19359844			19359844	54.94	19359844		19359844	54.94
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs				1						
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	16298	35240000			35240000	100	35240000		35240000	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Stateme	ent holding of	specified	securi	ties		
Catagory	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in (XII)	_	Number of pledged or otherwise encumbere (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				45.06	7540000	47.48	15877456	99.98	15880156
(B)	Public				54.94					18847306
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	7540000	21.4	15877456	45.06	34727462

				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec			n each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Votin	g (XIV)	) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	16000			16000	0.05	16000		16000	0.05
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	15864156			15864156	45.02	15864156		15864156	45.02
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	15880156			15880156	45.06	15880156		15880156	45.06
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	15880156			15880156	45.06	15880156		15880156	45.06
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder		•		•	
(1)	Institutions							-		<del></del>	
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	1000			1000	0	1000		1000	0
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	2000			2000	0.01	2000		2000	0.01
Sub-Total (B)(1)		2	3000			3000	0.01	3000		3000	0.01
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	15316	9702675			9702675	27.53	9702675		9702675	27.53
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	75	6072820			6072820	17.23	6072820		6072820	17.23
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	50124			50124	0.14	50124		50124	0.14
(e)	Any Other (specify)	899	3531225			3531225	10.02	3531225		3531225	10.02
Sub-Total (B)(3)		16291	19356844			19356844	54.93	19356844		19356844	54.93
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		16293	19359844			19359844	54.94	19359844		19359844	54.94
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	areholding p	attern o	f the Non Pro	moter- Non	Public shareho	lder			,
Total (		16298	35240000			35240000	100	35240000	1	35240000	100

A+B+C2)			1		L	L	 <u> </u>	
Total (A+B+C)	16298	35240000		35240000	100	35240000	 35240000	100

Т	able II - Sta	ntement sho	wing shareho	olding pattern of th	e Promo	ter and	l Promote	er Grou	ıp
	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Number of Locked in (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Star	tement showin	g shareholding p	attern of the Promoter a	nd Promote	r Group	<u> </u>		
(1)	Indian			<del> </del>		****			
(a)				0.05	0	0	16000	100	16000
(d)				45.02	7540000	47.53	15861456	99.98	15864156
Sub-Total (A) (1)				45.06	7540000	47.48	15877456	99.98	15880156
(2)	Foreign				•		<u> </u>		·
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)				45.06	7540000	47.48	15877456	99.98	15880156
В	Table III - St	atement showi	ng shareholding	pattern of the Public sha	reholder				
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0					0
(f)				0.01					2000
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.01					2000
(3)	Non-instituti	ons							
(a(i))				27.53					9200224
(a(ii))				17.23					6072820
(b)				0.14					50124
(e)				10.02					3522138
Sub-Total (B) (3)				54.93					18845306
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				54.94					18847306
С	Table IV - St	tatement show	ing shareholding	pattern of the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public s	hareholder		
Total ( A+B+C2)				100	7540000	21.4			34727462
Total (A+B+C)				100	7540000	21.4	15877456	45.06	34727462

	Individuals/Hindu un	divided Family
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KK JHUNJHUNWALA HUF	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAEHK4888A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	16000	16000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	16000	16000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.05	0.05
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	16000	16000
Class eg:y		
Total	16000	16000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.05	0.05
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.05	0.05
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)	16000	16000

As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	16000	16000
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

		Any Oth	er (specify)		,
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	1
Category	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VED KRISHNA	MANJULA JHUNJHUNWALA	SATORI GLOBAL LIMITED	YASH AGRO PRODUCTS LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AJRPK1551C	ABSPJ4695H	AAJCS9092A	AAACM9315R	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	11009950	551066	3334500	968640	15864156
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	11009950	551066	3334500	968640	15864156
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	.31.24	1.56	9.46	2.75	45.02
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	11009950	551066	3334500	968640	15864156
Class eg:y					
Total	11009950	551066	3334500	968640	15864156
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	31.24	1.56	9.46	2.75	45.02
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	31.24	1.56	9.46	2.75	45.02
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)		. •		
<del> </del>	7540000	0	0	0	7540000

## Copy of Shareholding Pattern 31.03.2019.xlsm.html

As a % of total Shares held (b)	68.48	0	0	0	47.53
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	ise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)	11009950	548366	3334500	968640	15861456
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	99.51	100	100	99.98
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	11009950	551066	3334500	968640	15864156
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUBRAMANIAN P	KISOR KUMAR NADHANI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AMBPS8931K	ACUPN9938Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1682890	381514	2064404
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1682890	381514	2064404
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.78	1.08	5.86
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	1682890	381514	2064404
Class eg:y			
Γotal	1682890	381514	2064404
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.78	1.08	5.86
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.78	1.08	5.86
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity	1682890	381514	2064404

dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN		. ,		

		Any	Other (specify)				
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Director or Director's Relatives	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF	Trusts	Clearing Members
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)		ITHOUGHTWEALTH ANALYTICS LLP					
PAN (II)		AAFFI8518J					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	169	1	5	331	379	1	14
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1463717	387085	59008	1133332	731811	101853	41504
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1463717	387085	59008	1133332	731811	101853	41504
Sharcholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.15	1.1	0.17	3.22	2.08	0.29	0.12
Number of Voting	Rights held ir	n each class of securities (IX)				*	·
Class eg: X	1463717	387085	59008	1133332	731811	101853	41504
Class eg:y							
Total	1463717	387085	59008	1133332	731811	101853	41504
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.15	1.1	0.17	3.22	2.08	0.29	0.12
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.15	1.1	0.17	3.22	2.08	0.29	0.12

No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1458216	387085	58508	1132732	729325	101853	41504
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN				· · ·		
Reason for not providing PAN							

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Sharcholders (I)	899
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3531225
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3531225
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.03
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	3531225
Class eg:y	
Total	3531225
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.03
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.03
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	IDAPERS/Deskton/April 2019/Copy of Shareholding Pattern 31 03 2019 vism html

As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3522138	
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		